Engineered curved frame
provides strength while
managing overall weight
Optional Hungry Board
mounts directly to the
blade/frame, providing an
additional layer of protection

Specifications and Guidelines
Ordering Information
•	 Maximum Belt Speed
10.0 M/sec (2000 FPM)
•	 Temperature Rating
-30 to 82°C (-20 to 180°F)
•	 Blade Material
	 Polyurethane
•	 Belt Direction
	 One Way
•	 Available for Belt Widths
1200 to 3000mm (48 to 120")
•	 Belt Splice
Mechanically Fastened/Vulcanized
MXDP Diagonal Plow
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Weight
mm in. Kg. Lb.
1200 48 MXDP-48/1200 106063 89.8 198.0
1350 54 MXDP-54/1350 106064 93.9 207.0
1500 60 MXDP-60/1500 106065 97.5 215.0
1650 66 MXDP-66/1650 106066 101.1 223.0
1800 72 MXDP-72/1800 106067 105.2 232.0
1950 78 MXDP-78/1950 106068 109.3 241.0
2100 84 MXDP-84/2100 106069 112.9 249.0
2400 96 MXDP-96/2400 106070 120.6 266.0
2700 108 MXDP-108/2700 106071 128.3 283.0
3000 120 MXDP-120/3000 106072 136.1 300.0
Lead time: 4 weeks
MXDP Diagonal Plow w/ Hungry Board
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Weight
mm in. Kg. Lb.
1200 48 MXDP-48/1200-H 106265 98.9 218.0
1350 54 MXDP-54/1350-H 106266 103.9 229.0
1500 60 MXDP-60/1500-H 106267 108.4 239.0
1650 66 MXDP-66/1650-H 106268 112.9 249.0
1800 72 MXDP-72/1800-H 106269 117.9 260.0
1950 78 MXDP-78/1950-H 106270 123.4 272.0
2100 84 MXDP-84/2100-H 106271 127.4 281.0
2400 96 MXDP-96/2400-H 106272 137.0 302.0
2700 108 MXDP-108/2700-H 106273 146.9 324.0
3000 120 MXDP-120/3000-H 106274 156.5 345.0
Lead time: 4 weeks
MXDP
Extreme Duty Diagonal Plow
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products, or to find an authorised distributor.
©2023 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 02-21-24. W1872
Replacement Blades
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
MXDPB-48/1200 106122
MXDPB-54/1350 106123
MXDPB-60/1500 106124
MXDPB-66/1650 106125
MXDPB-72/1800 106126
MXDPB-78/1950 106127
MXDPB-84/2100 106128
MXDPB-96/2400 106129
MXDPB-108/2700 106130
MXDPB-120/3000 106131
Lead time: 4 weeks